42 CORRIDA SAUDE SEM LIMITES

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
993
709
963
951
911

Nome

ODAIR CASTRO
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO
LUIZ PIVETA

LUCAS FERNANDES
HUGO BERNARDES

40
41
28
17
25

Relatorio emitido em 16/10/2022 as 09:09:16

Fx.Et.
M4044
M4044
M2529
M1624
M2529

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

Tempo
00:23:46
00:24:10
00:24:42
00:25:04
00:27:21
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